
2023 Seton Cross Country Schedule
Date Opponent Course

Friday 8/25/23
7:20 pm

Buckeye Sunset Invitational Oeder’s Lake
Morrow, OH

Saturday 9/2/23
8:00 am

Ryle Invitational Ryle High School
Union, KY

Saturday 9/9/23
9:00 am

Mason Invitational Corwin Nixon Park
Mason, OH

Saturday 9/23/23
9:00 am

Firebird Invitational Indian Riffle Park
Kettering, OH

Saturday 9/30/23
4:45 pm

Saturday Night Lights Centerville, OH

Saturday 10/7/23
9:00 am

Milford Invite Live Oaks Career Campus
Milford, OH

Saturday 10/14/23
9:00 am

GGCL Championship
**Senior Recognition**

Christ’s Church
Mason, OH

Saturday 10/21/23 District Championship Voice of America Park
West Chester, OH

Tuesday 10/24/23 District Open Loveland High School
Loveland, OH

Saturday 10/28/23 Southwest Regional Troy, OH

Saturday 11/4/2023 Ohio CC Championship Columbus, OH


